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Analyst-
Date

ISSUE DATE

Nov 23, 2020

Verified-
Date

Sample ID: 50-OPENBFDRYER #3
Listeria
E. coli (generic)
Salmonella

Lab Number: 13531349 Date Sampled: 2020-11-08

negative org/125¢g 1 RapidChek/AOAC RI 020401
<10 cfulg 10 AOAC 2018.13
negative org/375g 1 RapidChek/AOAC RI 030301; AFNOR SDI 34/01-04/10

kkb0-2020/11/19
cjc5-2020/11/18
tma2-2020/11/19

jzh4-2020/11/19
jzh4-2020/11/18
jzh4-2020/11/19

cfu = colony forming unit, ppm = parts per million, ppm = mg/kg Mineral analysis performed by ICAP using a wet digest procedure.
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