20-328-9248

Nov 23, 2020 RECEIVED DATE Nov 17, 2020 SEND TO **49885**



PAGE 1/1

Nov 23, 2020

13611 B Street • Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 • (402) 334-7770 www.midwestlabs.com

REPORT OF ANALYSIS

For: (49885) open farm Dog-OF Freeze Dried Beef

Lot codes:BF1526 BF1530

BF1537

	Level Found	1	Reporting		Analyst-	Verified-
Analysis	As Received Dry Wei	ght Units	Limit	Method	Date	Date
Sample ID: 50-OPENBFDRYER #3	Lab Number: 13531349	Date Sampled:	2020-11-08	3		
Listeria	negative	org/125g	1	RapidChek/AOAC RI 020401	kkb0-2020/11/19	jzh4-2020/11/19
E. coli (generic)	< 10	cfu/g	10	AOAC 2018.13	cjc5-2020/11/18	jzh4-2020/11/18
Salmonella	negative	org/375g	1	RapidChek/AOAC RI 030301; AFNOR SDI 34/01-04/10	tma2-2020/11/19	jzh4-2020/11/19

cfu = colony forming unit, ppm = parts per million, ppm = mg/kg Mineral analysis performed by ICAP using a wet digest procedure.

For questions please contact:

Derrick Kendrick Account Manager

dkendrick@midwestlabs.com (402)590-2989